Position

Senior Services Supervisor

Rec Program Coordinator

Recreation Specialist

Special Int Class Instr

Office Assistant

Senior Rec Specialist

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Temporary Clerk

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Temporary Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Department

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Total Wages

$109,273

$89,590

$38,735

$30,209

$21,953

$17,175

$9,461

$8,022

$7,440

$7,306

$7,000

$6,710

$6,649

$5,708

$4,953

$4,558

$4,506

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,173

$25,842

$8,031

$123

$9,794

$59

$0

$40

$33

$61

$26

$18

$70

$25

$24

$13

$0



Temporary Clerk

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Temporary Clerk

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Special Int Class Instr

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

Rec/Comm Svc - Adult
Services

$4,477

$4,244

$3,495

$3,150

$2,963

$2,880

$2,781

$2,243

$1,461

$1,164

$1,025

$490

$343

$51

$18

$8

$11

$24

$18

$12

$0

$4

$18

$4

$9

$7



