Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Services Supervisor		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$109,273	\$34,173
Rec Program Coordinator		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$89,590	\$25,842
Recreation Specialist		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$38,735	\$8,031
Special Int Class Instr		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$30,209	\$123
Office Assistant		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$21,953	\$9,794
Senior Rec Specialist		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$17,175	\$59
Special Int Class Instr		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$9,461	\$0
Special Int Class Instr		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$8,022	\$40
Special Int Class Instr		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$7,440	\$33
Special Int Class Instr		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$7,306	\$61
Special Int Class Instr		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$7,000	\$26
Special Int Class Instr		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$6,710	\$18
Temporary Clerk		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$6,649	\$70
Special Int Class Instr		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$5,708	\$25
Special Int Class Instr		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$4,953	\$24
Special Int Class Instr		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$4,558	\$13
Temporary Clerk		Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$4,506	\$0

Temporary Clerk	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$4,477	\$51
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$4,244	\$18
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$3,495	\$8
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$3,150	\$11
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$2,963	\$24
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$2,880	\$18
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$2,781	\$12
Temporary Clerk	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$2,243	\$0
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$1,461	\$4
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$1,164	\$18
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$1,025	\$4
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$490	\$9
Special Int Class Instr	Campbell	Rec/Comm Svc - Adult Services	\$343	\$7